
 (V) Vegetarian. | Please notify your server if you have any known food allergies or intolerances.
All prices are in U.A.E. Dirham and inclusive of 10% service charge and 5% VAT. Excludes 7% municipality fees.

Butter Chicken & Gruyère

Pulled Lamb Birria Paratini 

Truffle & Morel (V)

70

110

120

Caviar & Comté

Paneer & Chilli (V)

Butter Garlic Crab

145

65

90

The kulchette paradethe kulchette parade

Edamame, pepper fry

Watermelon Carpaccio, tamarind ponzu (V) 

AvoMame Gem, avocado & edamame salad (V)  

Hokkaido Scallop Ceviche, corn & green mango

King Crab Leg, pickled papaya & yuzu

Smoked Tuna Tartare, sesame & ginger 

Asparagus & Avocado Handroll (V)

Goan Prawn Balchao Handroll

55

65

75

115

140

105

60

75

Burrata Street Style, sesame-peanut & savoury churros (V)

Burnt Leek & Truffle, smoked paprika & pinenut (V)

Fresh Paneer, spinach & pickled shishito (V)

Soft Shell Crab, curry leaf aioli

Grilled Red Prawn, gunpowder butter 

Glazed Octopus, black sesame & umeboshi 

Charred Chicken, pickle & kohlrabi

Wagyu Scotch Egg (add caviar 50)

125

95

75

80

115

125

90

95

Black Cod, mango habanero

Grilled Seabass, coconut ginger

Lobster Manchurian, rock lobster & Tangra spices

Whole Spring Chicken, cafreal 

Charred Duck Leg, vindaloo

215

195

495

195

195

Gochujang Cauliflower, curry leaf furikake (V) 

Lamb Chops, Kolhapuri

Black Vinegar Short Rib, jalapeño polenta

Portobello Mushroom, brown butter hummus (V)

Wagyu Sirloin (250g), nihari, mash & chimichurri

110

275

245

150

295

Big GunsBig Guns

Small BulletsSmall Bullets

Burnt Citrus, saffron & yuzu yoghurt

Coorg Filter Coffee Milk Cake

Chocolate Fondant, Hokkaido milk ice-cream

65

75

85

Pistachio Kunafa Sundae, smoked clotted cream

Mango Sticky Rice, coconut & pandan (Vegan)

Sorbet, mango, yuzu | Ice cream, pandan, Hokkaido milk (2 scoops)

80

80

35

Lamb Rendang
180

Smoked Ghee & Truffle
210

Seafood & Tender Coconut
175

Burrata Chaatlet
30

Duck Rice Cake
40

Lamb Arancini
35

Love BitesLove Bites

Clayfire RiceClayFire rice

Sweet EmotionSweet Emotion




