

LOVE BITES

Burrata Chaatlet
30

Duck Rice Cake
40

Lamb Arancini
35

SMALL BULLETS

Edamame, <i>pepper fry</i>	55	Burrata Street Style, <i>sesame-peanut & savoury churros (V)</i>	125
Watermelon Carpaccio, <i>tamarind ponzu (V)</i>	65	Burnt Leek & Truffle, <i>smoked paprika & pinenut (V)</i>	95
AvoMame Gem, <i>avocado & edamame salad (V)</i>	75	Fresh Paneer, <i>spinach & pickled shishito (V)</i>	75
Hokkaido Scallop Ceviche, <i>corn & green mango</i>	115	Soft Shell Crab, <i>curry leaf aioli</i>	80
King Crab Leg, <i>pickled papaya & yuzu</i>	140	Grilled Red Prawn, <i>gunpowder butter</i>	115
Smoked Tuna Tartare, <i>sesame & ginger</i>	105	Glazed Octopus, <i>black sesame & umeboshi</i>	125
Asparagus & Avocado Handroll (V)	60	Charred Chicken, <i>pickle & kohlrabi</i>	90
Goan Prawn Balchao Handroll	75	Wagyu Scotch Egg (<i>add caviar 50</i>)	95

BIG GUNS

Black Cod, <i>mango habanero</i>	215	Gochujang Cauliflower, <i>curry leaf furikake (V)</i>	110
Grilled Seabass, <i>coconut ginger</i>	195	Lamb Chops, <i>Kolhapuri</i>	275
Lobster Manchurian, <i>rock lobster & Tangra spices</i>	495	Black Vinegar Short Rib, <i>jalapeño polenta</i>	245
Whole Spring Chicken, <i>cajreal</i>	195	Portobello Mushroom, <i>brown butter hummus (V)</i>	150
Charred Duck Leg, <i>vindaloo</i>	195	Wagyu Sirloin (250g), <i>nihari, mash & chimichurri</i>	295

CLAYFIRE RICE

Seafood & Tender Coconut
175

Lamb Rendang
180

Smoked Ghee & Truffle
210

THE KULCHETTE PARADE

Butter Chicken & Gruyère	70	Caviar & Comté	145
Pulled Lamb Birria Paratini	110	Paneer & Chilli (V)	65
Truffle & Morel (V)	120	Butter Garlic Crab	90

SWEET EMOTION

Burnt Citrus, <i>saffron & yuzu yoghurt</i>	65	Pistachio Kunafa Sundae, <i>smoked clotted cream</i>	80
Coorg Filter Coffee Milk Cake	75	Mango Sticky Rice, <i>coconut & pandan (Vegan)</i>	80
Chocolate Fondant, <i>Hokkaido milk ice-cream</i>	85	Sorbet, <i>mango, yuzu</i> Ice cream, <i>pandan, Hokkaido milk (2 scoops)</i>	35

REVOLVER
DUBAI